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Division 1 Division 2

1 Mon 1st Apr Cup Week 1 Mon 1st Apr Cup Week 1

2 Tue 9th Apr 2 Mon 8th Apr

Aspull Ladies v. Orrell Rovers PBC Bye 2 v. Whitehall

Garswood Hall 'A' v. Bispham 'B' Thu 11th Apr

Wed 10th Apr Platt Bridge v. St Aidans

Bispham 'A' v. Bye 1 St Patrick's v. St Paul's

St Maries v. St. Andrews Winstanley v. Garswood Hall

3 Mon 15th Apr 3 Mon 15th Apr

Bye 1 v. St Maries St Paul's v. Platt Bridge

Tue 16th Apr Tue 16th Apr

Orrell Rovers PBC v. Garswood Hall 'A' Garswood Hall v. St Patrick's

St. Andrews v. Bispham 'A' Wed 17th Apr

Wed 17th Apr St Aidans v. Bye 2

Bispham 'B' v. Aspull Ladies Whitehall v. Winstanley

4 Mon 22nd Apr 4 Tue 23rd Apr

Bye 1 v. St. Andrews Garswood Hall v. St Paul's

Tue 23rd Apr Thu 25th Apr

Aspull Ladies v. Garswood Hall 'A' Platt Bridge v. Whitehall

Wed 24th Apr St Patrick's v. Bye 2

Bispham 'A' v. Orrell Rovers PBC Winstanley v. St Aidans

St Maries v. Bispham 'B'

5 Tue 30th Apr 5 Mon 29th Apr

Garswood Hall 'A' v. St Maries Bye 2 v. Platt Bridge

Orrell Rovers PBC v. Bye 1 St Paul's v. Winstanley

St. Andrews v. Aspull Ladies Wed 1st May

Wed 1st May St Aidans v. Garswood Hall

Bispham 'B' v. Bispham 'A' Whitehall v. St Patrick's

6 Mon 6th May 6 Tue 7th May

Bye 1 v. Bispham 'B' Garswood Hall v. Whitehall

Tue 7th May Wed 8th May

St. Andrews v. Orrell Rovers PBC St Aidans v. St Paul's

Wed 8th May Thu 9th May

Bispham 'A' v. Garswood Hall 'A' Platt Bridge v. St Patrick's

St Maries v. Aspull Ladies Winstanley v. Bye 2

7 Mon 13th May Cup Week 7 Mon 13th May Cup Week 2

8 Tue 21st May 8 Mon 20th May

Aspull Ladies v. Bye 1 Bye 2 v. Garswood Hall

Garswood Hall 'A' v. St. Andrews Wed 22nd May

Wed 22nd May Whitehall v. St Paul's

Bispham 'B' v. Orrell Rovers PBC Thu 23rd May

St Maries v. Bispham 'A' Platt Bridge v. Winstanley

St Patrick's v. St Aidans

9 Mon 27th May 9 Mon 27th May

Bye 1 v. Garswood Hall 'A' St Paul's v. Bye 2

Tue 28th May Tue 28th May

Orrell Rovers PBC v. St Maries Garswood Hall v. Platt Bridge

St. Andrews v. Bispham 'B' Wed 29th May

Wed 29th May St Aidans v. Whitehall

Bispham 'A' v. Aspull Ladies Thu 30th May

Winstanley v. St Patrick's

10 Tue 4th Jun 10 Mon 3rd Jun

Aspull Ladies v. Bispham 'B' Bye 2 v. St Aidans

Garswood Hall 'A' v. Orrell Rovers PBC Thu 6th Jun

Wed 5th Jun St Patrick's v. Garswood Hall

St Maries v. Bye 1 Platt Bridge v. St Paul's

Bispham 'A' v. St. Andrews Winstanley v. Whitehall

11 Mon 10th Jun 11 Mon 10th Jun

Bye 1 v. Bispham 'A' St Paul's v. St Patrick's

Tue 11th Jun Tue 11th Jun

Orrell Rovers PBC v. Aspull Ladies Garswood Hall v. Winstanley

St. Andrews v. St Maries Wed 12th Jun

Wed 12th Jun Whitehall v. Bye 2

Bispham 'B' v. Garswood Hall 'A' St Aidans v. Platt Bridge

12 Tue 18th Jun 12 Mon 17th Jun

Garswood Hall 'A' v. Aspull Ladies St Paul's v. Garswood Hall

Orrell Rovers PBC v. Bispham 'A' Bye 2 v. St Patrick's

St. Andrews v. Bye 1 Wed 19th Jun

Wed 19th Jun Whitehall v. Platt Bridge

Bispham 'B' v. St Maries St Aidans v. Winstanley
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13 Mon 24th Jun Cup semi's week 13 Mon 24th Jun Cup Semi's Week

14 Mon 1st Jul 14 Tue 2nd Jul

Bye 1 v. Orrell Rovers PBC Garswood Hall v. St Aidans

Tue 2nd Jul Thu 4th Jul

Aspull Ladies v. St. Andrews Platt Bridge v. Bye 2

Wed 3rd Jul Winstanley v. St Paul's

Bispham 'A' v. Bispham 'B' St Patrick's v. Whitehall

St Maries v. Garswood Hall 'A'

15 Tue 9th Jul 15 Mon 8th Jul

Aspull Ladies v. Bispham 'A' Bye 2 v. St Paul's

Garswood Hall 'A' v. Bye 1 Wed 10th Jul

Wed 10th Jul Whitehall v. St Aidans

St Maries v. Orrell Rovers PBC Thu 11th Jul

Bispham 'B' v. St. Andrews Platt Bridge v. Garswood Hall

St Patrick's v. Winstanley

16 Mon 15th Jul 16 Mon 15th Jul

Bye 1 v. Aspull Ladies St Paul's v. Whitehall

Tue 16th Jul Tue 16th Jul

Orrell Rovers PBC v. Bispham 'B' Garswood Hall v. Bye 2

St. Andrews v. Garswood Hall 'A' Wed 17th Jul

Wed 17th Jul St Aidans v. St Patrick's

Bispham 'A' v. St Maries Thu 18th Jul

Winstanley v. Platt Bridge

17 Mon 22nd Jul Free Week 17 Mon 22nd Jul Free Week

18 Tue 30th Jul 18 Mon 29th Jul

Garswood Hall 'A' v. Bispham 'A' St Paul's v. St Aidans

Aspull Ladies v. St Maries Bye 2 v. Winstanley

Orrell Rovers PBC v. St. Andrews Wed 31st Jul

Wed 31st Jul Whitehall v. Garswood Hall

Bispham 'B' v. Bye 1 Thu 1st Aug

St Patrick's v. Platt Bridge

Wk19 Wk19

06-Aug Aspull V     Orrell RoversPBC 05-Aug St Pauls V St Patricks

Garswood HallA V     Bispham B 07-Aug Whitehall V Bye

07-Aug St Maries V     St Andrews 08-Aug Platt Bridge V St Aidans

07-Aug Bispham A V     Bye Winstanley v Garswood Hall

Wk20 Wk20

13-Aug OrrellRoversPBC V     Garswood Hall A            13-Aug Garswood Hall V St Patricks

St Andrews V     Bispham A 14-Aug Whitehall V Winstanley

14-Aug Bispham B V     Aspull St Aidans V Bye

St Maries v     Bye 15-Aug Platt Bridge v St Pauls

Wk21 Wk21

20-Aug Aspull V     Garswood Hall A 19-Aug St Pauls V Garswood Hall

St Andrews V     Bye 22-Aug St Patricks V Whitehall

21-Aug Bispham A V     Orrell Rovers PBC Winstanley V St Aidans

St Maries v     Bispham B Platt Bridge v Bye

Wk22 Wk22

27-Aug Garswood HallA V    St Maries 26-Aug St Pauls V Bye

St Andrews V    Aspull 28-Aug St Aidans V Garswood Hall

OrrellRoversPBC V    Bye Whitehall V St Patricks

28-Aug Bispham B v    Bispham A 29-Aug Winstanley v Platt Bridge

Wk23 Wk23

03-Sep OrrelloversPBC V    St Andrews 04-Sep St Aidans V St Pauls

Aspull V    St Maries 05-Sep Garswood Hall V Whitehall

04-Sep Bispham A V    Garswood Hall A St Patricks V Platt Bridge

Bispham B v    Bye Winstanley v Bye

Wk24 Wk24

10-Sep Garswood HallA V    St  Andrews 10-Sep Garswood Hall V Bye

Aspull V    Bye 11-Sep Whitehall V St Pauls

11-Sep Bispham B V    Orrell Rovers PBC 12-Sep Platt Bridge V Winstanley

St Maries v    Bispham A St Patricks v St Aidans

Wk25 Wk25

17-Sep OrrellRoversPBC V    St Maries 16-Sep St Pauls V Winstanley

St Andrews V    Bispham B 17-Sep Garswood Hall V Platt Bridge

Garswood HallA V    Bye 18-Sep St Aidans V Whitehall

18-Sep Bispham A v    Aspull 19-Sep St Patricks v Bye


